
	

Adult/Teen Chorus Schedule for 2017 Christmas Revels 
Addresses of venues identified in the schedules below:  
Revels Office & Studio Space:  531 Dale Drive, Silver Spring, MD 
The Washington Waldorf School:  4800 Sangamore Road, Bethesda, MD 
The Potomac School:  1301 Potomac School Rd., McLean, VA 
Washington Episcopal School (WES):  5600 Little Falls Parkway, Bethesda, MD 
George Washington University’s Lisner Auditorium:  730 21st Street (21st & H Sts), NW, Washington, DC 
 
Wednesday Rehearsals 
Location: The Ritchie Building, unless otherwise noted 

• Adult/Teen Chorus: Wednesdays, June 7, Sept 13 – Nov 15, and Nov 29, from 7:15-10pm 
o No rehearsal on the Wednesday before Thanksgiving (Nov 22) 

• The following Wednesday Adult/Teen rehearsals will probably be held at Washington Waldorf School:  
o Oct 18, Oct 25, Nov 8, Nov 15 

 
Monday Rehearsals (as needed for actors, dancers, other small groups) 
Location: The Ritchie Building, unless decided otherwise later 

• Monday Evenings, Sept 18– Nov 13, Nov 27, times TBD 
 

Weekend Rehearsals 
• Sat, September 23: 9:30am-5:00pm Adult/Teen Chorus Retreat  (Ritchie Building) 
• Sat, October 28: 9am - 5pm  (Potomac School) 
• Sat, November 18: 9am - 5pm  Full Company Rehearsal  (Washington Episcopal School) 
• Sun, November 19: Noon - 6pm  Full Cast Costumed Run-Through (WES) 

o possible small groups rehearsals in morning 
• Sun, December 3: Noon – 6:00pm  Full Cast (non-costumed) Run-Through (Potomac School) 

o possible small groups rehearsals in morning 
 
Costume “Dress Parades”  (each cast member will be assigned to one date) 

• Sun, September 17: times TBD (Ritchie Building) 
• Sun, October 15: times TBD (Ritchie Building) 

 
 
Tech Week Rehearsals (4 nights) 
Location: GW Lisner Auditorium 

• Monday, December 4 – Thursday, December 7: 5:00-10:00pm (or until done Dec. 6 and Dec. 7) 
 
 
9 Performances (GW Lisner Auditorium) 
(Cast generally must be in theater 2 – 2 ½ hours prior to curtain 
 

• Weekend 1: 
- Final Dress Rehearsal/Outreach Performance on Friday, December 8 at 7:30pm 
- Saturday, December 9 at 2:00pm & 7:30pm 
- Sunday, December 10 at 2:00pm 

 
• Weekend 2:  

- Friday, December 15 at 7:30pm 
- Saturday, December 16 at 2:00 & 7:30pm 
- Sunday, December 17 at 1:00pm & 5:00pm followed by mandatory strike 


